
DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS

Tue- Sept 5 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM

Wed- Sept 6 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM

Thu- Sept 7 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM

Fri- Sept 8 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM

Sat- Sept 9 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM

Sun- Sept 10 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS

Mon- Nov 20 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tue - Nov 21 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wed- Nov 22 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tue- Jan 2 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM 11:00 PM

Wed- Jan 3 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM 11:00 PM

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS

Wed- Mar 13 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thu - Mar 14 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Sat - Mar 23 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Sun - Mar 24 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS

Mon - Jun 3 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Tue - Jun 4 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

CARLETON BREAK BUSES 2023-2024

TRAVEL TIME APPROXIMATELY ONE HOUR

BACK TO SCHOOL

INBOUND

WINTER BREAK

OUTBOUND

OUTBOUND

INBOUND

SPRING BREAK

OUTBOUND

INBOUND

END OF YEAR


